
J E F FJ E F F  



Height

Bust

Waist

Hips

Eyes

Hair

Shoes

165 cm 

85 cm 

64 cm 

82 cm 

Grey 

Dark Blonde

37

J E F F

https://www.instagram.com/jeffbogaers/
https://www.instagram.com/jeffbogaers?utm_source=ig_web_button_share_sheet&igsh=ZDNlZDc0MzIxNw==























































